1
SMD Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads
External Dimensions (L×W) (mm)
2012 [0805] 2.0×1.25
Nominal Impedance
Example Nominal Value
300 30Ω
221 220Ω

85  100
125
150
Operating Tem perature[℃]
REV:1.4
CVB2012 P TYPE
Part Number
Impedance
(Ω±25%)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
RDC
(Ω) Max
Rated current
(mA) Max
     CVB2012P150T 15 100 0.012 6000
     CVB2012P220T 22 100 0.012 6000
     CVB2012P300T 30 100 0.012 6000
     CVB2012P500T 50 100 0.015 6000
     CVB2012P600T 60 100 0.018 6000
     CVB2012P800T 80 100 0.02 6000
     CVB2012P101T 100 100 0.02 5000
     CVB2012P121T 120 100 0.02 5000
     CVB2012P201T 200 100 0.04 3000
     CVB2012P221T 220 100 0.04 3000
     CVB2012P301T 300 100 0.05 3000
     CVB2012P331T 330 100 0.05 3000
     CVB2012P601T 600 100 0.1  2300
3
SMD Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads
CVB2012 P TYPE
CVB2012P150T CVB2012P220T CVB2012P300T